
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 10/26/2020…11/1/2020 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (36)

 •
Repair Order: ,  Urgency:
IN-SERVICE,

10/27/20 0 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Fire Safety Survey Inspection (15 SOUTH ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/27/20 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Inspection Occupancy Permit (344 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Inspection: 26F (12 HILLSIDE RD HUDSON, MA)
Blais, B, LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

10/26/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (15 LINCOLN ST HUDSON, MA)
Blais, B, LaBossiere, MJ, Prockett, DC

10/26/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (28 CARLTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Costa, CL, Walsh, SJ

10/26/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (54 prieST ST HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Blood, RG, Cunha, AV

10/27/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (42 ONEIL ST HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Kelleher, PJ, Sleeper, BT

10/27/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (8 PHILIP ST HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Kelleher, PJ, Sleeper, BT

10/27/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (56 HOSMER ST HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Kelleher, PJ

10/28/20 2 0.500.25

Inspection: 26F (1 DEAN ST HUDSON, MA)
Dome, BC, Lazuka, CA, White, JE

10/29/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (8 PORT ST HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Blood, JP, Chaves, JR

10/30/20 3 1.500.50
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7.25Actions (9) 2.50
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (455 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (18 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (127 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 2.002.00

3.00Actions (3) 3.00
Inspection: Oil / Gas Burner (12 ALAN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/28/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Inspection: Oil / Gas Tank (508 INDIAN LAKESHORE DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/28/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Inspection: Oil Tank Removal (14 BRADFORD RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/27/20 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Investigation of Fire Prevention (127 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/27/20 1 2.002.00

2.00Actions (1) 2.00
Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (127 MAIN ST
HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/28/20 1 0.500.50

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (253
WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/28/20 1 1.251.25

1.75Actions (2) 1.75
Meeting with other Town Department for Fire Prevention (296 COX ST
HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 1.501.50

1.50Actions (1) 1.50
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Other - Action Not Categorized (42 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/26/20 1 0.750.75

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA) 10/26/20 0 0.001.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/28/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 2.502.50

5.75Actions (4) 6.75
Permit Request (61 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/26/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (53 CHURCH ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/26/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (18 ROBERT BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/26/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (14 BRADFORD RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/27/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (508 INDIAN LAKESHORE DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/28/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (12 ALAN RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/28/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (127 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/29/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (455 RIVER RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

10/30/20 1 0.00

0.00Actions (8)
Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (61 MAIN ST HUDSON,
MA)
Johannes, BR

10/28/20 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
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SAFE Scheduling (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

10/28/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50

Fire Prevention » 36 24.7521.00

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
21.00Duration Hours  »
36

24.75Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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